
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 132.0 240.0 10

2 TYLER OSGOOD Basehor Linwood 126.6 185.0 8

3 Ryan Mantzey Holden High School 131.0 185.0 6

4 Beni Murillo Turner High School 126.0 175.0 4

5 Gage Brown Shawnee Mission North High School 127.0 170.0 2

6 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 129.5 165.0 1

7 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 131.4 160.0 0

8 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 129.8 155.0 0

9 Derek Mader Spring Hill High School 131.0 140.0 0

10 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 135.0 0

11 Michael Cole Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 125.0 0

12 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 128.4 115.0 0

13 Nicholas Cahill JCN 127.8 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 132.0 315.0 10

2 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 131.4 295.0 8

3 Ryan Mantzey Holden High School 131.0 275.0 6

4 Gage Brown Shawnee Mission North High School 127.0 270.0 4

5 TYLER OSGOOD Basehor Linwood 126.6 265.0 2

6 Beni Murillo Turner High School 126.0 245.0 1

7 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 235.0 0

8 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 128.4 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 129.8 225.0 0

10 Michael Cole Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 215.0 0

11 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 129.5 195.0 0

12 Derek Mader Spring Hill High School 131.0 195.0 0

13 Nicholas Cahill JCN 127.8 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 132.0 200.0 10

2 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 129.8 190.0 8

3 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 131.4 185.0 6

4 TYLER OSGOOD Basehor Linwood 126.6 180.0 4

5 Ryan Mantzey Holden High School 131.0 175.0 2

6 Gage Brown Shawnee Mission North High School 127.0 155.0 1

7 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 128.4 145.0 0

8 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 129.5 145.0 0

9 Derek Mader Spring Hill High School 131.0 140.0 0

10 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 140.0 0

11 Michael Cole Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 120.0 0

12 Beni Murillo Turner High School 126.0 100.0 0

13 Nicholas Cahill JCN 127.8 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Pham Mill Valley High School 132.0 755.0 10

2 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 131.4 640.0 8

3 Ryan Mantzey Holden High School 131.0 635.0 6

4 TYLER OSGOOD Basehor Linwood 126.6 630.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Gage Brown Shawnee Mission North High School 127.0 595.0 2

6 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 129.8 570.0 1

7 Beni Murillo Turner High School 126.0 520.0 0

8 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 510.0 0

9 Gavin Wilson Mill Valley High School 129.5 505.0 0

10 WILSON LUECK Basehor Linwood 128.4 490.0 0

11 Derek Mader Spring Hill High School 131.0 475.0 0

12 Michael Cole Shawnee Mission North High School 132.0 460.0 0

13 Nicholas Cahill JCN 127.8 0.0 0


